
BOWLING CENTRE GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 GAME 7 GAME 8 GAME 9 GAME 10 TOTAL

CHICO'S  # 1 1168 1033 1009 1050 1084 1300 1219 1136 1180 1129 11308

MID-TOWN BOWL 1153 1060 1048 1155 1028 1177 1036 1124 1004 1073 10858

WHITEWATER  # 1 1155 1251 1096 1086 912 961 941 1120 918 1243 10683

PARTNERS  # 1 1130 1033 1051 997 1132 1037 1037 1105 1030 1003 10555

GARSON BOWL 1010 1144 1075 971 1054 926 1051 1127 1138 958 10454

SUDBURY PLAZA BOWL 945 1036 1049 980 922 1027 980 1148 1067 1042 10196

WHITEWATER  # 2 1195 1103 922 1145 991 900 883 994 1014 985 10132

CHICO'S  # 2 887 932 984 1005 853 1017 1043 1122 1081 988 9912

PARTNERS  # 2 999 1139 958 898 880 994 994 1023 977 929 9791

RIVERBOWL  # 2 912 1117 1020 1022 1131 909 909 887 842 804 9553

RIVERBOWL  # 1 918 1046 860 988 867 922 783 812 901 915 9012

JOHN PAZUIK MEMORIAL TOURNAMENT        APRIL 1 & 2, 2016      GARSON BOWL & CHICO'S BOWL



Partners Billiards & Bowling       

#1 Game  1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Game 7 Game 8 Game 9 Game 10 TOTAL

Tom Williams 275 338 207 225 250 220 273 255 228 205 2476

Jonathan Rivard 340 217 263 229 272 285 252 296 239 217 2610

Kim Whitney 128 150 195 158 132 141 115 194 147 118 1478

April Whitney 162 129 137 135 209 155 134 149 175 153 1538

J.J.Willard 225 199 249 250 269 236 263 211 241 310 2453

TEAM  TOTAL 1130 1033 1051 997 1132 1037 1037 1105 1030 1003 10555

Mid-Town Bowl Game  1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Game 7 Game 8 Game 9 Game 10 TOTAL

Romeo Merenda 218 156 159 235 187 218 237 243 160 274 2087

Don Gamache 368 158 229 266 249 231 251 252 214 166 2384

Joanne Sevigny 142 266 269 290 221 262 212 202 192 198 2254

Denise Didone 188 209 189 172 167 227 180 153 178 183 1846

Dave Campsall 237 271 202 192 204 239 156 274 260 252 2287

TEAM TOTAL 1153 1060 1048 1155 1028 1177 1036 1124 1004 1073 10858

J. Paziuk Memorial Tournament          April 1 & 2, 2016         Chico's Bowl and Garson Bowl

J. Paziuk Memorial Tournament          April 1 & 2, 2016         Chico's Bowl and Garson Bowl



Sudbury Plaza Bowl Game  1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Game 7 Game 8 Game 9 Game 10 TOTAL

Greg Gatza 225 284 304 296 174 263 200 259 253 261 2519

Kyle Labuckas 218 140 204 165 177 163 192 241 225 202 1927

Yvette MacLellan 172 194 192 188 177 172 221 235 201 176 1928

Kim Goedhuis 159 222 176 148 185 174 198 224 181 235 1902

Marc Lecuyer 171 196 173 183 209 255 169 189 207 168 1920

TEAM TOTAL 945 1036 1049 980 922 1027 980 1148 1067 1042 10196

Chico's  #1 Game  1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Game 7 Game 8 Game 9 Game 10 TOTAL

Moe Beaudoin 268 217 242 296 306 268 318 235 200 189 2539

Richard Chartrand 282 224 230 153 175 249 294 236 207 267 2317

Jen McLaughlin 231 242 195 214 235 346 153 231 224 288 2359

Johanne Lamoureux 157 177 160 210 206 198 240 251 268 208 2075

Garnet McGarvie 230 173 182 177 162 239 214 183 281 177 2018

TEAM TOTAL 1168 1033 1009 1050 1084 1300 1219 1136 1180 1129 11308

J. Paziuk Memorial Tournament          April 1 & 2, 2016         Chico's Bowl and Garson Bowl

J. Paziuk Memorial Tournament          April 1 & 2, 2016         Chico's Bowl and Garson Bowl



Riverbowl  # 1 Game  1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Game 7 Game 8 Game 9 Game 10 TOTAL

Ron Attridge 142 184 154 160 145 212 174 156 181 144 1652

Ray Haywood 244 231 125 223 220 246 166 185 169 226 2035

Marg Attridge 205 268 217 251 192 158 173 179 240 208 2091

Ronnie Schellenberg 194 219 208 225 153 134 139 143 158 165 1738

Cheryl Atkinson 133 144 156 129 157 172 131 149 153 172 1496

TEAM TOTAL 918 1046 860 988 867 922 783 812 901 915 9012

Garson Bowl Game  1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Game 7 Game 8 Game 9 Game 10 TOTAL

Rick Cutler 173 241 209 253 224 235 229 209 209 147 2129

Andre Chartrand 269 217 207 165 279 222 278 245 293 198 2373

Clarence Wheatley 160 191 295 172 154 149 159 270 186 188 1924

Kelly Reinhardt 262 272 212 228 204 158 195 252 221 239 2243

Wendy Hull 146 223 152 153 193 162 190 151 229 186 1785

TEAM TOTAL 1010 1144 1075 971 1054 926 1051 1127 1138 958 10454

J. Paziuk Memorial Tournament          April 1 & 2, 2016         Chico's Bowl and Garson Bowl

J. Paziuk Memorial Tournament          April 1 & 2, 2016         Chico's Bowl and Garson Bowl



Partners Billiards & Bowling       

#2 Game  1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Game 7 Game 8 Game 9 Game 10 TOTAL

Sean Legault 201 366 200 222 243 201 219 261 225 219 2357

Mark Thompson 224 199 162 199 183 192 227 198 220 201 2005

Dixie Paquette 181 267 185 172 218 190 166 174 181 203 1937

Jasmine Harley 151 116 185 108 102 147 158 176 107 135 1385

Mike Gervais 242 191 226 197 134 264 224 214 244 171 2107

TEAM TOTAL 999 1139 958 898 880 994 994 1023 977 929 9791

Whitewater  #1 Game  1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Game 7 Game 8 Game 9 Game 10 TOTAL

J.R. Belisle 259 243 182 190 173 188 180 302 222 297 2236

Eric Leroux 199 230 233 292 158 229 230 206 155 300 2232

Lynn Imbeau 186 216 178 195 172 147 149 204 135 192 1774

Doris Kirky 265 288 301 204 204 232 172 235 220 211 2332

Serge Brisson 246 274 202 205 205 165 210 173 186 243 2109

TEAM TOTAL 1155 1251 1096 1086 912 961 941 1120 918 1243 10683

 

J. Paziuk Memorial Tournament          April 1 & 2, 2016         Chico's Bowl and Garson Bowl

J. Paziuk Memorial Tournament          April 1 & 2, 2016         Chico's Bowl and Garson Bowl



Whitewater  #2 Game  1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Game 7 Game 8 Game 9 Game 10 TOTAL

Arnie Rollins 157 230 157 155 159 189 161 187 161 222 1778

Rene Godin 326 261 194 256 250 155 150 210 153 151 2106

Nat Godin 198 276 204 293 248 222 242 217 287 205 2392

Chris Godin 198 188 204 209 190 175 168 230 244 243 2049

Ziggy Zaldiner 316 148 163 232 144 159 162 150 169 164 1807

TOTAL 1195 1103 922 1145 991 900 883 994 1014 985 10132

Chico's  #2 Game  1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Game 7 Game 8 Game 9 Game 10 TOTAL

Donna Lauzon 128 189 223 190 173 211 220 183 199 176 1892

Chad Nelles 220 245 221 214 236 246 228 198 302 181 2291

Sarah Gillingham 171 164 218 189 144 168 189 313 162 256 1974

Mylie Johnston 207 197 158 173 152 189 192 221 187 182 1858

Barry Martin 161 137 164 239 148 203 214 207 231 193 1897

TEAM TOTAL 887 932 984 1005 853 1017 1043 1122 1081 988 9912

J. Paziuk Memorial Tournament          April 1 & 2, 2016         Chico's Bowl and Garson Bowl

J. Paziuk Memorial Tournament          April 1 & 2, 2016         Chico's Bowl and Garson Bowl



Riverbowl   # 2 Game  1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Game 7 Game 8 Game 9 Game 10 TOTAL

Robert Graham 183 228 172 225 318 266 214 198 161 160 2125

John Ballantine 153 194 238 184 234 153 220 206 159 184 1925

Gwen Crossett 206 241 242 207 200 152 173 163 132 168 1884

Dori Rheubottom 165 259 159 237 146 189 183 196 196 131 1861

Judy May 205 195 209 169 233 149 119 124 194 161 1758

TEAM TOTAL 912 1117 1020 1022 1131 909 909 887 842 804 9553

J. Paziuk Memorial Tournament          April 1 & 2, 2016         Chico's Bowl and Garson Bowl



Game  1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Game 7 Game 8 Game 9 Game 10 TOTAL

1 N.B. Jonathan Rivard 340 217 263 229 272 285 252 296 239 271 2664

2 C Moe Beaudoin 268 217 242 296 306 268 318 235 200 189 2539

3 SPB Greg Gatza 225 284 304 296 174 263 200 259 253 261 2519

4 N.B. Tom Williams 275 338 207 225 250 220 273 255 228 205 2476

5 N.B. J.J. Willard 225 199 249 250 269 236 263 211 241 310 2453

6 TIM Don Gamache 368 158 229 266 249 231 251 252 214 166 2384

7 G Andre Chartrand 269 217 207 165 279 222 278 245 293 198 2373

8 N.B. Sean Legault 201 366 200 222 243 201 219 261 225 219 2357

9 C Richard Chartrand 282 224 230 153 175 249 294 236 207 267 2317

10 C Chad Nelles 220 245 221 214 236 246 228 198 302 181 2291

11 TIM Dave Campsall 237 271 202 192 204 239 156 274 260 252 2287

12 WW J.R. Belisle 259 243 182 190 173 188 180 302 222 297 2236

13 WW Eric Leroux 199 230 233 292 158 229 230 206 155 300 2232

14 G Rick Cutler 173 241 209 253 224 235 229 209 209 147 2129

15 R Robert Graham 183 228 172 225 318 266 214 198 161 160 2125

16 WW Serge Brisson 246 274 202 205 205 165 210 173 186 243 2109

17 N.B. Mike Gervais 242 191 226 197 134 264 224 214 244 171 2107

18 WW Rene Godin 326 261 194 256 250 155 150 210 153 151 2106

19 TIM Romeo Meranda 218 156 159 235 187 218 237 243 160 274 2087

20 R Ray Haywood 244 231 125 223 220 246 166 185 169 226 2035

21 C Garnet Mac Garvie 230 173 182 177 162 239 214 183 281 177 2018

22 N.B. Mark Thompson 224 199 162 199 183 192 227 198 220 201 2005

23 SPB Kyle Labuckas 218 140 204 165 177 163 192 241 225 202 1927

24 R John Ballantine 153 194 238 184 234 153 220 206 159 184 1925

25 G Clarence Wheatley 160 191 295 172 154 149 159 270 186 188 1924

26 SPB Marc Lecuyer 171 196 173 183 209 255 169 189 207 168 1920

27 C Barry Martin 161 137 164 239 148 203 214 207 231 193 1897

28 WW Ziggy Zaldiner 316 148 163 232 144 159 162 150 169 164 1807

29 WW Arnie Rollins 157 230 157 155 159 189 161 187 161 222 1778

30 R Ron Attridge 142 184 154 160 145 212 174 156 181 144 1652

MEN

J. Paziuk Memorial Tournament           Singles         Garson Bowl & Chico's Bowl    April 1 & 2, 2016



LADIES Game  1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Game 7 Game 8 Game 9 Game 10 TOTAL

1 WW Nat Godin 198 276 204 293 248 222 242 217 287 205 2392

2 C Jen McLaughlin 231 242 195 214 235 346 153 231 224 288 2359

3 WW Doris Kirkey 265 288 301 204 204 232 172 235 220 211 2332

4 TIM Joanne Sevigny 142 266 269 290 221 262 212 202 192 198 2254

5 G Kelly Reinhardt 262 272 212 228 204 158 195 252 221 239 2243

6 R Marg Attridge 205 268 217 251 192 158 173 179 240 208 2091

7 C Johanne Lamoureux 157 177 160 210 206 198 240 251 268 208 2075

8 WW Chris Godin 198 188 204 209 190 175 168 230 244 243 2049

9 C Sarah Gillingham 171 164 218 189 144 168 189 313 162 256 1974

10 N.B. Dixie Paquette 181 267 185 172 218 190 166 174 181 203 1937

11 SPB Yvette MacLellan 172 194 192 188 177 172 221 235 201 176 1928

12 SPB Kim Goedhuis 159 222 176 148 185 174 198 224 181 235 1902

13 c Donna Lauzon 128 189 223 190 173 211 220 183 199 176 1892

14 R Gwen Crossett 206 241 242 207 200 152 173 163 132 168 1884

15 R Dori Rheubottom 165 259 159 237 146 189 183 196 196 131 1861

16 C Mylie Johnston 207 197 158 173 152 189 192 221 187 182 1858

17 TIM Denise Didone 188 209 189 172 167 227 180 153 178 183 1846

18 G Wendy Hull 146 223 152 153 193 162 190 151 229 186 1785

19 WW Lynn Imbeau 186 216 178 195 172 147 149 204 135 192 1774

20 R Judy May 205 195 209 169 233 149 119 124 194 161 1758

21 R Ronnnie Schellenberg 194 219 208 225 153 134 139 143 158 165 1738

22 N.B. April Whitney 162 129 137 135 209 155 134 149 175 153 1538

23 R Cheryl Atkinson 133 144 156 129 157 172 131 149 153 172 1496

24 N.B. Kim Whitney 128 150 195 158 132 141 115 194 147 118 1478

25 N.B. Jasmine Harley 151 116 185 108 102 147 158 176 107 135 1385

J. Paziuk Memorial Tournament           Singles         Chico's Bowl & Garson Bowl      April 1 & 2, 2016



MEN

Tom Williams  192

Don Gamache       241

Don Gamache     220 Greg Gatza     309

Greg Gatza     271 Greg Gatza     227

Moe Beaudoin      204

Jonathan Rivard     260 WINNER

LADIES

Joanne Sevigny      155

Kelly Reinhardt     148

Kelly Reinhardt     238 Doris Kirky      243

Doris Kirky        154 Doris Kirky      263      210

Jen McLaughlin        215

Nat Godin      246      298 WINNER

J. PAZIUK MEMORIAL TOURNAMENT  STEPLADDER        Garson Bowl, Garson       April 1 & 2, 2016


